
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2218m

30 September 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.21
(0:15.44)

2:02.77
(0:12.01)

1:50.76
(0:12.78)

1:37.98
(0:12.81)

1:25.17
(0:12.66)

1:12.51
(0:12.59)

0:59.92
(0:12.51)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NAMAKWA 2 64.0 0:11.53 2:18.21 [1] 2:02.63 [2] 1:50.63 [2] 1:37.89 [2] 1:24.95 [2] 1:12.40 [2] 0:59.88 [2] 0:35.53

Blake Spriggs 400m 600m (0:15.58) (0:12.00) (0:12.74) (0:12.94) (0:12.55) (0:12.52) (0:12.47)

2 8 MIGHTY WILLIE 1 64.2 0:11.43 2:18.26 [2] 2:02.39 [4] 1:50.15 [4] 1:37.47 [4] 1:24.77 [3] 1:12.26 [3] 0:59.79 [3] 0:35.44 -3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:15.87) (0:12.24) (0:12.68) (0:12.70) (0:12.51) (0:12.47) (0:12.46)

3 1 SAVVY LAD 10 65.0 0:11.42 2:18.39 [3] 2:02.62 [3] 1:50.58 [3] 1:37.75 [3] 1:24.80 [4] 1:12.23 [4] 0:59.72 [4] 0:35.43 +9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 600m (0:15.77) (0:12.04) (0:12.83) (0:12.95) (0:12.57) (0:12.51) (0:12.43)

4 2 GALIFIANAKIS 6 64.7 0:11.43 2:18.59 [4] 2:02.27 [6] 1:50.12 [6] 1:37.51 [6] 1:24.55 [6] 1:12.25 [6] 0:59.68 [6] 0:35.36 -2

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:16.32) (0:12.15) (0:12.61) (0:12.96) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.40)

5 4 SCARLET TUFTY 3 64.0 0:11.55 2:19.20 [5] 2:03.23 [5] 1:51.05 [5] 1:38.34 [5] 1:25.48 [5] 1:12.94 [5] 1:00.44 [5] 0:36.19 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:15.97) (0:12.18) (0:12.71) (0:12.86) (0:12.54) (0:12.50) (0:12.44)

6 3 WITHOUT REVENGE 8 63.4 0:11.51 2:19.41 [6] 2:03.97 [1] 1:51.96 [1] 1:39.18 [1] 1:26.37 [1] 1:13.71 [1] 1:01.12 [1] 0:36.71 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:15.44) (0:12.01) (0:12.78) (0:12.81) (0:12.66) (0:12.59) (0:12.51)

7 7 BRAVE BOY 4 64.4 0:11.34 2:19.46 [7] 2:02.45 [9] 1:50.05 [9] 1:37.68 [9] 1:24.64 [9] 1:12.56 [9] 1:00.24 [8] 0:35.93 -2

Michael Murphy 600m 600m (0:17.01) (0:12.40) (0:12.37) (0:13.04) (0:12.08) (0:12.32) (0:12.42)

8 6 KHAALIS 7 65.0 0:11.41 2:19.56 [8] 2:03.15 [7] 1:50.97 [7] 1:38.35 [7] 1:25.33 [7] 1:12.96 [7] 1:00.40 [7] 0:36.18 +8

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:16.41) (0:12.18) (0:12.62) (0:13.02) (0:12.37) (0:12.56) (0:12.35)

9 10 MT MORT SHARK 5 61.5 0:12.02 2:22.67 [9] 2:06.18 [8] 1:53.77 [8] 1:41.25 [8] 1:28.18 [8] 1:15.83 [8] 1:03.40 [9] 0:39.22 +5

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:16.49) (0:12.41) (0:12.52) (0:13.07) (0:12.35) (0:12.43) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2218m

30 September 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.41
(0:11.88)

0:35.53
(0:11.53)

0:24.00
(0:11.54)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NAMAKWA 2 64.0 0:11.53 0:47.41 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:24.00 [2] 0:12.37 [2] 2:18.21 0:35.53

Blake Spriggs 400m 600m (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:12.37)

2 8 MIGHTY WILLIE 1 64.2 0:11.43 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.44 [3] 0:24.01 [3] 0:12.51 [1] 0.33L 0:35.44 -3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:11.89) (0:11.43) (0:11.50) (0:12.51)

3 1 SAVVY LAD 10 65.0 0:11.42 0:47.29 [4] 0:35.43 [4] 0:24.01 [4] 0:12.54 [3] 1.08L 0:35.43 +9

Andrew Mallyon 400m 600m (0:11.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.47) (0:12.54)

4 2 GALIFIANAKIS 6 64.7 0:11.43 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.36 [6] 0:23.93 [6] 0:12.45 [4] 2.22L 0:35.36 -2

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:11.92) (0:11.43) (0:11.48) (0:12.45)

5 4 SCARLET TUFTY 3 64.0 0:11.55 0:48.00 [5] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.64 [5] 0:12.89 [6] 5.86L 0:36.19 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.81) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:12.89)

6 3 WITHOUT REVENGE 8 63.4 0:11.51 0:48.61 [1] 0:36.71 [2] 0:25.20 [1] 0:13.24 [5] 7.1L 0:36.71 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:11.90) (0:11.51) (0:11.96) (0:13.24)

7 7 BRAVE BOY 4 64.4 0:11.34 0:47.82 [9] 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.59 [8] 0:13.00 [8] 7.36L 0:35.93 -2

Michael Murphy 600m 600m (0:11.89) (0:11.34) (0:11.59) (0:13.00)

8 6 KHAALIS 7 65.0 0:11.41 0:48.05 [8] 0:36.18 [7] 0:24.77 [7] 0:13.14 [7] 7.94L 0:36.18 +8

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:11.87) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:13.14)

9 10 MT MORT SHARK 5 61.5 0:12.02 0:51.24 [7] 0:39.22 [8] 0:27.05 [9] 0:14.31 [9] 26.22L 0:39.22 +5

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:12.02) (0:12.17) (0:12.74) (0:14.31)

Scratched: Ready By Design (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRONGER AT AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Plate - 1000m

30 September 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.77
(0:13.17)

0:45.60
(0:10.88)

0:34.72
(0:11.12)

0:23.60
(0:11.15)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MISHANI LILY 16 69.7 0:10.88 0:58.77 [1] 0:45.60 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:12.45 [1] 0:58.77 0:34.72

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.15) (0:12.45)

2 8 TERRITORY ASH 9 68.2 0:11.01 0:58.78 [2] 0:45.20 [4] 0:34.19 [5] 0:23.02 [4] 0:12.00 [2] 0.05L 0:34.19 +5

Bailey Wheeler Overall 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.01) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:12.00)

3 11 MYTHBUSTA 4 67.5 0:10.88 0:59.28 [3] 0:45.64 [5] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.40 [5] 0:12.33 [5] 2.99L 0:34.76 -1

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.36) (0:11.07) (0:12.33)

4 3 UNEGA WAHY'A 5 68.2 0:11.01 0:59.29 [4] 0:45.53 [6] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:12.38 [4] 3.07L 0:34.49 -1

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.04) (0:11.10) (0:11.01) (0:12.38)

5 4 ZELEZNY 3 68.7 0:10.75 0:59.38 [5] 0:45.93 [3] 0:35.18 [2] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.48 [3] 3.58L 0:35.18 +0

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.75) (0:11.22) (0:11.48) (0:12.48)

6 7 MISHANI VOLTAGE 2 68.6 0:10.83 0:59.42 [6] 0:45.98 [2] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.70 [3] 0:12.25 [6] 3.81L 0:35.15 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.83) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:12.25)

7 2 METCALFE 13 68.8 0:11.05 0:59.60 [7] 0:45.47 [8] 0:34.38 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:12.27 [7] 4.9L 0:34.38 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.05) (0:12.27)

8 6 MISHANI INVINCIBLE 15 66.6 0:11.11 0:59.88 [8] 0:45.95 [7] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.72 [7] 0:12.54 [8] 6.52L 0:34.84 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.93) (0:11.11) (0:11.12) (0:11.18) (0:12.54)

Did Not Finish: Mishani Delta (#9)

Scratched: Invading Jilly (#1), Mishani Express (#5), Innervisions (#12), Mishani Style (#13), I Doubt It (#14), Mishani Storm (#15), Rockrata (#16), Brazen Act (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

30 September 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.47
(0:13.44)

0:57.03
(0:11.47)

0:45.56
(0:11.44)

0:34.12
(0:11.53)

0:22.59
(0:11.04)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SHOW ME MERCY 8 66.6 0:11.04 1:10.47 [1] 0:57.00 [2] 0:45.52 [2] 0:34.12 [1] 0:22.59 [1] 0:11.55 [1] 1:10.47 0:34.12

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.48) (0:11.40) (0:11.53) (0:11.04) (0:11.55)

2 5 NORTH OF ELI 4 67.1 0:10.88 1:10.74 [2] 0:57.01 [3] 0:45.49 [4] 0:34.03 [3] 0:22.64 [3] 0:11.76 [4] 1.63L 0:34.03 +3

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.39) (0:10.88) (0:11.76)

3 8 ADDRIEL 5 67.5 0:10.82 1:10.75 [3] 0:56.69 [6] 0:45.34 [6] 0:33.85 [6] 0:22.56 [5] 0:11.74 [5] 1.65L 0:33.85 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.35) (0:11.49) (0:11.29) (0:10.82) (0:11.74)

4 1 ROTHGO 7 66.4 0:10.97 1:10.75 [4] 0:57.31 [1] 0:45.84 [1] 0:34.31 [2] 0:22.77 [2] 0:11.80 [3] 1.69L 0:34.31 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.53) (0:11.54) (0:10.97) (0:11.80)

5 7 OCEANS OF ENERGY 2 66.5 0:10.97 1:10.78 [5] 0:56.79 [5] 0:45.41 [5] 0:33.90 [5] 0:22.53 [6] 0:11.56 [6] 1.83L 0:33.90 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:11.37) (0:10.97) (0:11.56)

6 6 INSTAGOOD 1 66.8 0:11.05 1:10.82 [6] 0:57.08 [4] 0:45.58 [3] 0:34.07 [4] 0:22.63 [4] 0:11.58 [7] 2.05L 0:34.07 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:11.44) (0:11.05) (0:11.58)

7 3 ACTION KING 6 69.2 0:10.65 1:10.94 [7] 0:56.74 [7] 0:45.29 [7] 0:33.81 [7] 0:22.66 [7] 0:12.01 [2] 2.79L 0:33.81 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.45) (0:11.48) (0:11.15) (0:10.65) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Borrelli (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: EVA AIR BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

30 September 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.22
(0:08.08)

1:21.14
(0:11.03)

1:10.11
(0:11.61)

0:58.50
(0:11.78)

0:46.72
(0:11.76)

0:34.96
(0:11.53)

0:23.43
(0:11.30)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 REGAL POM 1 66.2 0:08.10 1:29.22 [1] 1:21.12 [2] 1:09.85 [3] 0:58.32 [3] 0:46.42 [3] 0:34.68 [3] 0:23.26 [3] 0:34.68

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.42) (0:11.13)

2 2 ATON OF DELIGHT 2 65.9 0:08.19 1:29.26 [2] 1:21.07 [4] 1:09.66 [5] 0:58.08 [5] 0:46.14 [5] 0:34.45 [5] 0:23.17 [5] 0:34.45 +6

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.41) (0:11.58) (0:11.94) (0:11.69) (0:11.28) (0:11.17)

3 10 CUSACK 3 66.8 0:08.42 1:29.32 [3] 1:20.90 [6] 1:09.49 [6] 0:57.95 [6] 0:46.05 [6] 0:34.32 [6] 0:22.91 [7] 0:34.32 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:11.73) (0:11.41) (0:10.90)

4 5 DARK HARMONY 4 66.0 0:08.08 1:29.35 [4] 1:21.27 [1] 1:09.98 [4] 0:58.50 [2] 0:46.68 [2] 0:34.85 [2] 0:23.54 [2] 0:34.85 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.29) (0:11.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.31) (0:11.29)

5 16 MISSION OF LOVE 15 67.1 0:08.71 1:29.42 [5] 1:20.71 [9] 1:08.92 [10] 0:57.27 [10] 0:45.43 [11] 0:33.86 [10] 0:22.50 [12] 0:33.86 +6

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.79) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:10.95)

6 20 IRON GRACE 7 66.7 0:08.62 1:29.45 [6] 1:20.83 [8] 1:09.17 [8] 0:57.58 [9] 0:45.73 [9] 0:34.14 [9] 0:22.91 [9] 0:34.14 +5

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.59) (0:11.85) (0:11.59) (0:11.23) (0:11.03)

7 7 MAURICE'S MEDAD 17 67.1 0:09.04 1:29.72 [7] 1:20.68 [13] 1:09.04 [12] 0:57.49 [11] 0:45.74 [10] 0:34.15 [11] 0:22.97 [10] 0:34.15 +3

Jake Molloy 400m Overall (0:09.04) (0:11.64) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.18) (0:11.09)

8 14 SECURITY ADVISOR 10 65.8 0:08.48 1:29.75 [8] 1:21.27 [7] 1:09.75 [7] 0:58.13 [7] 0:46.31 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.29 [8] 0:34.63 +4

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.82) (0:11.68) (0:11.34) (0:11.13)

9 17 SUNSET SOIREE 21 67.5 0:08.97 1:29.81 [9] 1:20.84 [12] 1:09.02 [13] 0:57.23 [13] 0:45.53 [13] 0:34.10 [13] 0:22.90 [11] 0:34.10 +6

James Orman 600m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.82) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.43) (0:11.20) (0:11.10)

10 3 BOWRIDER 5 66.5 0:08.20 1:29.93 [10] 1:21.73 [5] 1:10.60 [2] 0:59.01 [4] 0:47.11 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:23.94 [4] 0:35.37 +6

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.13) (0:11.59) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.43) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Naval Trader (#12), Kipling's Journey (#6), Sheppey (#19), Rosovo (#13), Starry Eyes (#8), Twice On Sunday (#15), Cool Encounter (#9), All's Fair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: EVA AIR BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

30 September 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.22
(0:08.08)

1:21.14
(0:11.03)

1:10.11
(0:11.61)

0:58.50
(0:11.78)

0:46.72
(0:11.76)

0:34.96
(0:11.53)

0:23.43
(0:11.30)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 HALLSIDE MARTINI 9 65.7 0:08.89 1:30.00 [11] 1:21.11 [10] 1:09.69 [9] 0:58.23 [8] 0:46.45 [8] 0:34.84 [8] 0:23.65 [6] 0:34.84 +1

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.42) (0:11.46) (0:11.78) (0:11.61) (0:11.19) (0:11.28)

12 11 GENERAL DUBAI 8 67.3 0:08.14 1:30.09 [12] 1:21.95 [3] 1:10.98 [1] 0:59.37 [1] 0:47.59 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:35.83 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.53) (0:11.61)

13 4 FESTIVAL PRINCE 12 65.9 0:08.93 1:30.84 [13] 1:21.91 [11] 1:10.20 [11] 0:58.39 [12] 0:46.64 [12] 0:35.17 [12] 0:23.81 [13] 0:35.17 +7

Minonette Kennedy 600m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.81) (0:11.75) (0:11.47) (0:11.36) (0:11.32)

Scratched: Naval Trader (#12), Kipling's Journey (#6), Sheppey (#19), Rosovo (#13), Starry Eyes (#8), Twice On Sunday (#15), Cool Encounter (#9), All's Fair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: EVA AIR BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

30 September 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 REGAL POM 1 66.2 0:08.10 0:12.13 [1] 1:29.22 0:34.68

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:12.13)

2 2 ATON OF DELIGHT 2 65.9 0:08.19 0:12.00 [3] 0.24L 0:34.45 +6

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.00)

3 10 CUSACK 3 66.8 0:08.42 0:12.01 [4] 0.57L 0:34.32 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:12.01)

4 5 DARK HARMONY 4 66.0 0:08.08 0:12.25 [2] 0.76L 0:34.85 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:12.25)

5 16 MISSION OF LOVE 15 67.1 0:08.71 0:11.55 [11] 1.14L 0:33.86 +6

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:11.55)

6 20 IRON GRACE 7 66.7 0:08.62 0:11.88 [7] 1.36L 0:34.14 +5

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:11.88)

7 7 MAURICE'S MEDAD 17 67.1 0:09.04 0:11.88 [10] 2.91L 0:34.15 +3

Jake Molloy 400m Overall (0:11.88)

8 14 SECURITY ADVISOR 10 65.8 0:08.48 0:12.16 [8] 3.13L 0:34.63 +4

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:12.16)

9 17 SUNSET SOIREE 21 67.5 0:08.97 0:11.80 [12] 3.47L 0:34.10 +6

James Orman 600m Overall (0:11.80)

10 3 BOWRIDER 5 66.5 0:08.20 0:12.53 [6] 4.18L 0:35.37 +6

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:12.53)

Scratched: Naval Trader (#12), Kipling's Journey (#6), Sheppey (#19), Rosovo (#13), Starry Eyes (#8), Twice On Sunday (#15), Cool Encounter (#9), All's Fair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: EVA AIR BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1500m

30 September 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 HALLSIDE MARTINI 9 65.7 0:08.89 0:12.37 [9] 4.58L 0:34.84 +1

Cejay Graham 600m Overall (0:12.37)

12 11 GENERAL DUBAI 8 67.3 0:08.14 0:12.69 [5] 5.11L 0:35.83 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1400m Overall (0:12.69)

13 4 FESTIVAL PRINCE 12 65.9 0:08.93 0:12.49 [13] 9.54L 0:35.17 +7

Minonette Kennedy 600m Overall (0:12.49)

Scratched: Naval Trader (#12), Kipling's Journey (#6), Sheppey (#19), Rosovo (#13), Starry Eyes (#8), Twice On Sunday (#15), Cool Encounter (#9), All's Fair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DRINKWISE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

30 September 2023 - 14:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.67
(0:13.55)

1:09.12
(0:10.86)

0:58.26
(0:11.35)

0:46.91
(0:12.01)

0:34.90
(0:11.61)

0:23.29
(0:11.19)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 DRAMMATICA 2 67.5 0:11.10 1:22.67 [1] 1:08.64 [6] 0:57.54 [5] 0:46.08 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.25 [4] 0:34.46

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.10) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.15)

2 3 TITANIUM 16 66.5 0:11.08 1:22.77 [2] 1:07.86 [15] 0:56.63 [15] 0:45.35 [14] 0:33.94 [14] 0:22.86 [10] 0:33.94 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:14.91) (0:11.23) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.08) (0:11.14)

3 17 NAVAL TRADER 7 69.5 0:10.92 1:22.97 [3] 1:08.44 [10] 0:57.25 [11] 0:45.79 [11] 0:34.35 [11] 0:23.04 [12] 0:34.35 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.44) (0:11.31) (0:10.92)

4 12 VETTA VELOCITA 4 66.8 0:11.08 1:22.99 [4] 1:08.40 [11] 0:57.30 [10] 0:45.96 [10] 0:34.43 [10] 0:23.06 [11] 0:34.43 +1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.53) (0:11.37) (0:11.08)

5 16 TWICE ON SUNDAY 6 66.3 0:11.12 1:23.05 [5] 1:09.36 [3] 0:58.24 [2] 0:46.73 [3] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.67 [2] 0:35.01 +2

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.69) (0:11.12) (0:11.51) (0:11.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.25)

6 7 STARRY EYES 1 66.1 0:11.10 1:23.09 [6] 1:08.86 [8] 0:57.76 [8] 0:46.31 [8] 0:34.70 [9] 0:23.48 [7] 0:34.70 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.10) (0:11.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.22) (0:11.38)

7 11 KUDU 19 66.6 0:11.09 1:23.18 [7] 1:09.07 [7] 0:57.92 [7] 0:46.68 [5] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:35.07 +10

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:11.61) (0:11.39) (0:11.09)

8 21 FASTLING 10 67.4 0:11.07 1:23.32 [8] 1:08.71 [12] 0:57.38 [12] 0:46.00 [13] 0:34.64 [12] 0:23.33 [13] 0:34.64 +7

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.33) (0:11.38) (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:11.07)

9 2 THE CATCH 3 66.3 0:11.18 1:23.34 [9] 1:09.03 [9] 0:57.81 [9] 0:46.40 [9] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.72 [8] 0:35.01 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.22) (0:11.41) (0:11.39) (0:11.29) (0:11.18)

10 14 SWAMP NATION 17 66.9 0:11.06 1:23.38 [10] 1:08.60 [13] 0:57.25 [14] 0:45.85 [15] 0:34.47 [15] 0:23.13 [15] 0:34.47 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.38) (0:11.34) (0:11.06)

Scratched: Cool Encounter (#10), Thunder Moon (#22), Rosovo (#20), Festival Prince (#5), Bowrider (#4), Security Advisor (#19), Moveitmoveit (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DRINKWISE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

30 September 2023 - 14:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.67
(0:13.55)

1:09.12
(0:10.86)

0:58.26
(0:11.35)

0:46.91
(0:12.01)

0:34.90
(0:11.61)

0:23.29
(0:11.19)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 5 66.9 0:11.23 1:23.43 [11] 1:09.44 [5] 0:58.20 [6] 0:46.83 [7] 0:35.19 [7] 0:23.69 [9] 0:35.19 +10

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.37) (0:11.64) (0:11.50) (0:11.23)

12 9 CALM SEEKER 15 68.5 0:10.83 1:23.51 [12] 1:09.93 [2] 0:59.10 [1] 0:47.75 [1] 0:35.74 [1] 0:24.10 [3] 0:35.74 +0

Minonette Kennedy Overall 1200m (0:13.58) (0:10.83) (0:11.35) (0:12.01) (0:11.64) (0:11.38)

13 6 MOBSTAR 20 67.2 0:11.11 1:24.01 [13] 1:09.15 [14] 0:57.94 [13] 0:46.74 [12] 0:35.24 [13] 0:23.93 [14] 0:35.24 +10

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.21) (0:11.20) (0:11.50) (0:11.31) (0:11.11)

14 1 BONCASSIE 13 67.1 0:11.26 1:24.34 [14] 1:10.79 [1] 0:59.53 [3] 0:48.08 [2] 0:36.47 [2] 0:24.96 [1] 0:36.47 +3

Ashley Morgan Overall 1200m (0:13.55) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.57)

15 15 CHICKERARTIE 8 66.4 0:11.23 1:24.95 [15] 1:11.23 [4] 1:00.00 [4] 0:48.59 [4] 0:36.91 [3] 0:25.39 [6] 0:36.91 +4

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:11.23) (0:11.41) (0:11.68) (0:11.52) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Cool Encounter (#10), Thunder Moon (#22), Rosovo (#20), Festival Prince (#5), Bowrider (#4), Security Advisor (#19), Moveitmoveit (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DRINKWISE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

30 September 2023 - 14:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 DRAMMATICA 2 67.5 0:11.10 0:12.10 [1] 1:22.67 0:34.46

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

2 3 TITANIUM 16 66.5 0:11.08 0:11.72 [11] 0.61L 0:33.94 -1

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:11.72)

3 17 NAVAL TRADER 7 69.5 0:10.92 0:12.12 [6] 1.75L 0:34.35 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.12)

4 12 VETTA VELOCITA 4 66.8 0:11.08 0:11.98 [10] 1.85L 0:34.43 +1

Jake Bayliss 1200m 400m (0:11.98)

5 16 TWICE ON SUNDAY 6 66.3 0:11.12 0:12.42 [3] 2.22L 0:35.01 +2

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:12.42)

6 7 STARRY EYES 1 66.1 0:11.10 0:12.10 [9] 2.44L 0:34.70 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

7 11 KUDU 19 66.6 0:11.09 0:12.59 [2] 2.96L 0:35.07 +10

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:12.59)

8 21 FASTLING 10 67.4 0:11.07 0:12.26 [12] 3.84L 0:34.64 +7

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.26)

9 2 THE CATCH 3 66.3 0:11.18 0:12.54 [5] 3.96L 0:35.01 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.54)

10 14 SWAMP NATION 17 66.9 0:11.06 0:12.07 [15] 4.19L 0:34.47 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.07)

Scratched: Cool Encounter (#10), Thunder Moon (#22), Rosovo (#20), Festival Prince (#5), Bowrider (#4), Security Advisor (#19), Moveitmoveit (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: DRINKWISE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1400m

30 September 2023 - 14:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 5 66.9 0:11.23 0:12.46 [8] 4.44L 0:35.19 +10

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:12.46)

12 9 CALM SEEKER 15 68.5 0:10.83 0:12.72 [4] 4.94L 0:35.74 +0

Minonette Kennedy Overall 1200m (0:12.72)

13 6 MOBSTAR 20 67.2 0:11.11 0:12.82 [13] 7.85L 0:35.24 +10

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 400m (0:12.82)

14 1 BONCASSIE 13 67.1 0:11.26 0:13.39 [7] 9.79L 0:36.47 +3

Ashley Morgan Overall 1200m (0:13.39)

15 15 CHICKERARTIE 8 66.4 0:11.23 0:13.69 [14] 13.4L 0:36.91 +4

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:13.69)

Scratched: Cool Encounter (#10), Thunder Moon (#22), Rosovo (#20), Festival Prince (#5), Bowrider (#4), Security Advisor (#19), Moveitmoveit (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MICHAEL BALL Class 3 Handicap - 1820m

30 September 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.99
(0:15.17)

1:34.82
(0:11.45)

1:23.37
(0:11.46)

1:11.91
(0:12.15)

0:59.76
(0:12.22)

0:47.54
(0:12.03)

0:35.51
(0:11.83)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CONTRIBUTE 5 65.1 0:11.24 1:49.99 [1] 1:34.32 [6] 1:22.76 [7] 1:11.11 [7] 0:58.97 [7] 0:46.76 [8] 0:34.93 [7] 0:34.93

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.67) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:12.14) (0:12.21) (0:11.83) (0:11.67)

2 11 SATAY CHICKEN 4 65.1 0:11.41 1:50.10 [2] 1:34.59 [3] 1:23.16 [5] 1:11.54 [5] 0:59.43 [5] 0:47.11 [6] 0:35.21 [6] 0:35.21 +0

Ashley Morgan 1600m 400m (0:15.51) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:12.11) (0:12.32) (0:11.90) (0:11.57)

3 6 TENZING 11 66.0 0:11.25 1:50.19 [3] 1:34.10 [8] 1:22.75 [8] 1:11.13 [8] 0:58.93 [9] 0:46.86 [9] 0:34.97 [9] 0:34.97 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:16.09) (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:12.20) (0:12.07) (0:11.89) (0:11.30)

4 13 BEDFORD SQUARE 15 65.6 0:11.31 1:50.40 [4] 1:33.92 [11] 1:22.50 [11] 1:10.83 [11] 0:58.89 [10] 0:46.75 [11] 0:34.93 [11] 0:34.93 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:16.48) (0:11.42) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:12.14) (0:11.82) (0:11.45)

5 12 ALL'S FAIR 8 65.7 0:11.45 1:50.44 [5] 1:35.07 [2] 1:23.62 [2] 1:12.05 [3] 0:59.93 [3] 0:47.61 [4] 0:35.73 [3] 0:35.73 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1600m 1600m (0:15.37) (0:11.45) (0:11.57) (0:12.12) (0:12.32) (0:11.88) (0:11.67)

6 3 KOKONOTSU 2 64.1 0:11.37 1:50.64 [6] 1:35.11 [4] 1:23.74 [4] 1:12.14 [4] 1:00.06 [4] 0:48.02 [3] 0:35.92 [4] 0:35.92 -12

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:15.53) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:12.08) (0:12.04) (0:12.10) (0:11.76)

7 15 WHISTLE HOFF 3 64.7 0:11.37 1:50.69 [7] 1:34.96 [7] 1:23.59 [6] 1:12.10 [6] 0:59.91 [6] 0:47.82 [5] 0:35.87 [5] 0:35.87 -5

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:15.73) (0:11.37) (0:11.49) (0:12.19) (0:12.09) (0:11.95) (0:11.78)

8 4 ANCIENT EGYPT 13 65.3 0:11.38 1:50.77 [8] 1:34.44 [10] 1:22.99 [10] 1:11.24 [10] 0:59.20 [11] 0:47.18 [10] 0:35.39 [10] 0:35.39 +1

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:16.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:11.79) (0:11.49)

9 5 SEBRING GIRL 10 67.0 0:11.24 1:51.15 [9] 1:35.60 [5] 1:24.31 [3] 1:13.07 [1] 1:00.90 [2] 0:48.69 [2] 0:36.65 [2] 0:36.65 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1400m (0:15.55) (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:12.17) (0:12.21) (0:12.04) (0:11.81)

10 10 ROCKIN' ARTIE 7 66.0 0:11.45 1:51.31 [10] 1:36.14 [1] 1:24.69 [1] 1:13.19 [2] 1:01.08 [1] 0:48.86 [1] 0:36.83 [1] 0:36.83 -5

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:15.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.50) (0:12.11) (0:12.22) (0:12.03) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Lucky Decision (#1), Twigman (#8), Drop The Pilot (#14), Regal Pom (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MICHAEL BALL Class 3 Handicap - 1820m

30 September 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.99
(0:15.17)

1:34.82
(0:11.45)

1:23.37
(0:11.46)

1:11.91
(0:12.15)

0:59.76
(0:12.22)

0:47.54
(0:12.03)

0:35.51
(0:11.83)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 9 64.5 0:11.45 1:51.42 [11] 1:35.25 [9] 1:23.80 [9] 1:12.23 [9] 1:00.27 [8] 0:48.27 [7] 0:36.35 [8] 0:36.35 -7

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:16.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.57) (0:11.96) (0:12.00) (0:11.92) (0:11.82)

12 16 CASSOWARY 14 64.0 0:11.59 1:52.35 [12] 1:35.73 [12] 1:24.10 [12] 1:12.51 [12] 1:00.57 [12] 0:48.32 [12] 0:36.53 [12] 0:36.53 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:16.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.59) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:11.79) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Lucky Decision (#1), Twigman (#8), Drop The Pilot (#14), Regal Pom (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MICHAEL BALL Class 3 Handicap - 1820m

30 September 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.68
(0:11.46)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CONTRIBUTE 5 65.1 0:11.24 0:23.26 [8] 0:12.02 [4] 1:49.99 0:34.93

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:12.02)

2 11 SATAY CHICKEN 4 65.1 0:11.41 0:23.64 [4] 0:12.23 [3] 0.62L 0:35.21 +0

Ashley Morgan 1600m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.23)

3 6 TENZING 11 66.0 0:11.25 0:23.67 [6] 0:12.42 [1] 1.18L 0:34.97 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.25) (0:12.42)

4 13 BEDFORD SQUARE 15 65.6 0:11.31 0:23.48 [11] 0:12.17 [9] 2.4L 0:34.93 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:11.31) (0:12.17)

5 12 ALL'S FAIR 8 65.7 0:11.45 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.59 [2] 2.62L 0:35.73 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1600m 1600m (0:11.47) (0:12.59)

6 3 KOKONOTSU 2 64.1 0:11.37 0:24.16 [5] 0:12.60 [6] 3.84L 0:35.92 -12

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:11.56) (0:12.60)

7 15 WHISTLE HOFF 3 64.7 0:11.37 0:24.09 [7] 0:12.50 [7] 4.09L 0:35.87 -5

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:11.59) (0:12.50)

8 4 ANCIENT EGYPT 13 65.3 0:11.38 0:23.90 [9] 0:12.52 [10] 4.57L 0:35.39 +1

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.38) (0:12.52)

9 5 SEBRING GIRL 10 67.0 0:11.24 0:24.84 [1] 0:13.14 [5] 6.8L 0:36.65 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1400m (0:11.70) (0:13.14)

10 10 ROCKIN' ARTIE 7 66.0 0:11.45 0:24.94 [2] 0:13.09 [8] 7.77L 0:36.83 -5

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:11.85) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Lucky Decision (#1), Twigman (#8), Drop The Pilot (#14), Regal Pom (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MICHAEL BALL Class 3 Handicap - 1820m

30 September 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.68
(0:11.46)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 9 64.5 0:11.45 0:24.53 [10] 0:12.75 [11] 8.39L 0:36.35 -7

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.78) (0:12.75)

12 16 CASSOWARY 14 64.0 0:11.59 0:24.63 [12] 0:12.69 [12] 13.85L 0:36.53 +0

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:11.94) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Lucky Decision (#1), Twigman (#8), Drop The Pilot (#14), Regal Pom (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES ODDS SURGE BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1000m

30 September 2023 - 15:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.86
(0:12.93)

0:43.93
(0:10.48)

0:33.45
(0:10.68)

0:22.77
(0:10.81)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:33.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 10 71.0 0:10.28 0:56.86 [1] 0:43.35 [5] 0:33.07 [4] 0:22.41 [3] 0:11.71 [3] 0:56.86 0:33.07

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.28) (0:10.66) (0:10.70) (0:11.71)

2 3 FLAMING CONQUEST 9 70.3 0:10.48 0:56.88 [2] 0:43.95 [1] 0:33.47 [1] 0:22.79 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 0.08L 0:33.47 -2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:12.93) (0:10.48) (0:10.68) (0:10.81) (0:11.98)

3 6 BEAST MODE 6 71.0 0:10.36 0:56.89 [3] 0:43.50 [3] 0:33.14 [3] 0:22.52 [2] 0:11.77 [2] 0.15L 0:33.14 -1

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.36) (0:10.62) (0:10.75) (0:11.77)

4 11 MARKWELL DREAMER 8 71.6 0:10.31 0:56.96 [4] 0:43.33 [6] 0:33.02 [6] 0:22.36 [6] 0:11.65 [6] 0.56L 0:33.02 +4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.31) (0:10.66) (0:10.71) (0:11.65)

5 2 IMMORAL 7 71.4 0:10.29 0:57.28 [5] 0:43.39 [9] 0:33.10 [9] 0:22.48 [9] 0:11.86 [7] 2.43L 0:33.10 +2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.29) (0:10.62) (0:10.62) (0:11.86)

6 7 GLORIOUS RUBY 2 69.6 0:10.46 0:57.28 [6] 0:43.81 [4] 0:33.35 [5] 0:22.75 [5] 0:12.02 [4] 2.46L 0:33.35 -3

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.46) (0:10.60) (0:10.73) (0:12.02)

7 13 GROOMED 3 70.6 0:10.37 0:57.47 [7] 0:43.75 [7] 0:33.38 [7] 0:22.68 [8] 0:11.90 [9] 3.55L 0:33.38 +2

Blake Spriggs 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.37) (0:10.70) (0:10.78) (0:11.90)

8 9 GLAMOUR AND GLORY 1 70.4 0:10.45 0:57.51 [8] 0:44.22 [2] 0:33.77 [2] 0:23.03 [4] 0:12.24 [5] 3.79L 0:33.77 -3

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.45) (0:10.74) (0:10.79) (0:12.24)

9 14 JUST SUPER 5 70.8 0:10.35 0:57.60 [9] 0:43.86 [8] 0:33.51 [8] 0:22.88 [7] 0:12.03 [8] 4.31L 0:33.51 -1

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.35) (0:10.63) (0:10.85) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Easy Single (#1), He's Heaven (#10), Never Paid (#4), Lime Soda (#12), Patton (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX OPEN Handicap - 1600m

30 September 2023 - 16:17

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.05
(0:13.63)

1:21.42
(0:11.20)

1:10.22
(0:11.45)

0:58.77
(0:11.89)

0:46.88
(0:11.74)

0:35.14
(0:11.67)

0:23.47
(0:11.40)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SHIBLI 9 66.8 0:11.00 1:35.05 [1] 1:20.81 [9] 1:09.19 [9] 0:57.51 [9] 0:45.83 [9] 0:34.27 [9] 0:22.96 [9] 0:34.27

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.62) (0:11.68) (0:11.68) (0:11.56) (0:11.31) (0:11.00)

2 2 HAIL MANHATTAN 5 65.4 0:11.23 1:35.11 [2] 1:21.06 [6] 1:09.72 [6] 0:58.20 [6] 0:46.45 [6] 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.36 [5] 0:34.86 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.50) (0:11.23)

3 3 BULLFINCH 4 66.8 0:11.02 1:35.24 [3] 1:21.14 [8] 1:09.67 [8] 0:57.95 [8] 0:46.21 [8] 0:34.66 [8] 0:23.16 [8] 0:34.66 +5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.50) (0:11.02)

4 7 STUTTERING 3 66.2 0:11.20 1:35.28 [4] 1:21.37 [3] 1:10.17 [4] 0:58.66 [4] 0:46.85 [4] 0:35.20 [4] 0:23.58 [3] 0:35.20 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 1400m (0:13.91) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:11.65) (0:11.62) (0:11.31)

5 5 INDISPENSABLE 1 64.6 0:11.34 1:35.40 [5] 1:21.31 [7] 1:09.85 [7] 0:58.17 [7] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.90 [7] 0:23.33 [7] 0:34.90 +0

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.68) (0:11.71) (0:11.56) (0:11.57) (0:11.34)

6 1 TUMBLER RIDGE 2 64.1 0:11.34 1:35.49 [6] 1:21.65 [2] 1:10.31 [5] 0:58.75 [5] 0:46.84 [5] 0:35.21 [6] 0:23.67 [6] 0:35.21 +3

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.84) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.91) (0:11.63) (0:11.54) (0:11.40)

7 8 TIDAL CREEK 6 66.7 0:11.05 1:35.51 [7] 1:21.57 [4] 1:10.52 [3] 0:59.02 [3] 0:47.22 [3] 0:35.58 [2] 0:23.93 [1] 0:35.58 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:13.94) (0:11.05) (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:11.56)

8 10 LASTING KISS 10 65.1 0:11.20 1:35.78 [8] 1:22.15 [1] 1:10.95 [1] 0:59.42 [2] 0:47.58 [2] 0:35.81 [3] 0:24.07 [4] 0:35.81 +5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.63) (0:11.20) (0:11.53) (0:11.84) (0:11.77) (0:11.74) (0:11.65)

9 4 BOLLENTE 7 66.6 0:10.99 1:37.50 [9] 1:23.54 [5] 1:12.55 [2] 1:01.22 [1] 0:49.33 [1] 0:37.59 [1] 0:25.88 [2] 0:37.59 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:13.96) (0:10.99) (0:11.33) (0:11.89) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Quality Time (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX OPEN Handicap - 1600m

30 September 2023 - 16:17

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SHIBLI 9 66.8 0:11.00 0:11.96 [3] 1:35.05 0:34.27

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.96)

2 2 HAIL MANHATTAN 5 65.4 0:11.23 0:12.13 [1] 0.37L 0:34.86 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.13)

3 3 BULLFINCH 4 66.8 0:11.02 0:12.14 [4] 1.11L 0:34.66 +5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.14)

4 7 STUTTERING 3 66.2 0:11.20 0:12.27 [2] 1.35L 0:35.20 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 1400m (0:12.27)

5 5 INDISPENSABLE 1 64.6 0:11.34 0:11.99 [8] 2.07L 0:34.90 +0

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:11.99)

6 1 TUMBLER RIDGE 2 64.1 0:11.34 0:12.27 [6] 2.58L 0:35.21 +3

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.27)

7 8 TIDAL CREEK 6 66.7 0:11.05 0:12.37 [5] 2.7L 0:35.58 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

8 10 LASTING KISS 10 65.1 0:11.20 0:12.42 [7] 4.3L 0:35.81 +5

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.42)

9 4 BOLLENTE 7 66.6 0:10.99 0:13.80 [9] 14.39L 0:37.59 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:13.80)

Scratched: Quality Time (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1200m

30 September 2023 - 16:57

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.39
(0:13.35)

0:56.04
(0:10.79)

0:45.25
(0:11.19)

0:34.06
(0:11.18)

0:22.88
(0:10.93)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ZARASTRO 3 68.0 0:10.79 1:09.39 [1] 0:56.04 [1] 0:45.25 [1] 0:34.06 [1] 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.95 [1] 1:09.39 0:34.06

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.79) (0:11.19) (0:11.18) (0:10.93) (0:11.95)

2 8 MUNITIONS 5 67.4 0:10.97 1:09.51 [2] 0:55.96 [2] 0:44.99 [3] 0:33.85 [3] 0:22.76 [3] 0:11.79 [2] 0.75L 0:33.85 -5

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.97) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:10.97) (0:11.79)

3 10 SAFEWORK 7 68.9 0:10.84 1:09.78 [3] 0:56.14 [3] 0:45.30 [2] 0:34.28 [2] 0:23.12 [2] 0:12.04 [3] 2.29L 0:34.28 -2

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.84) (0:11.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.08) (0:12.04)

4 12 LE MELODY 6 68.3 0:10.91 1:09.78 [4] 0:55.83 [6] 0:44.89 [6] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.91 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 2.29L 0:33.91 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.95) (0:10.94) (0:10.98) (0:11.00) (0:10.91) (0:12.00)

5 17 PATTON 1 67.1 0:11.05 1:09.87 [5] 0:56.20 [4] 0:45.12 [5] 0:34.01 [5] 0:22.96 [6] 0:11.89 [6] 2.86L 0:34.01 -3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:13.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.11) (0:11.05) (0:11.07) (0:11.89)

6 1 THE VOWELS 18 69.3 0:10.86 1:10.05 [6] 0:55.39 [11] 0:44.52 [11] 0:33.66 [10] 0:22.76 [9] 0:11.82 [10] 3.91L 0:33.66 +7

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.66) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:10.90) (0:10.94) (0:11.82)

7 14 RED RUBI 11 67.4 0:10.88 1:10.06 [7] 0:55.75 [9] 0:44.78 [9] 0:33.80 [9] 0:22.91 [8] 0:12.03 [7] 3.98L 0:33.80 +1

Andrew Mallyon 800m 400m (0:14.31) (0:10.97) (0:10.98) (0:10.89) (0:10.88) (0:12.03)

8 13 LORD MARKEL 8 67.9 0:10.82 1:10.08 [8] 0:55.73 [10] 0:44.79 [10] 0:33.69 [11] 0:22.64 [12] 0:11.82 [11] 4.1L 0:33.69 -1

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:10.94) (0:11.10) (0:11.05) (0:10.82) (0:11.82)

9 7 HELL I AM 2 68.0 0:10.96 1:10.14 [9] 0:56.46 [5] 0:45.45 [4] 0:34.42 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:12.38 [4] 4.43L 0:34.42 +1

Damien Thornton 1000m 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.01) (0:11.03) (0:11.08) (0:10.96) (0:12.38)

10 16 NEVER PAID 12 68.2 0:10.76 1:10.20 [10] 0:55.51 [12] 0:44.52 [12] 0:33.60 [12] 0:22.84 [11] 0:12.02 [9] 4.77L 0:33.60 -3

Jake Bayliss 400m 600m (0:14.69) (0:10.99) (0:10.92) (0:10.76) (0:10.82) (0:12.02)

Scratched: The Catch (#18), Starvirgo (#3), Couldn't Refuse (#2), Nashira (#15), Kingston's Here (#9), Dragon Miss (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1200m

30 September 2023 - 16:57

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.39
(0:13.35)

0:56.04
(0:10.79)

0:45.25
(0:11.19)

0:34.06
(0:11.18)

0:22.88
(0:10.93)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 GOGOL 9 68.9 0:10.94 1:10.62 [11] 0:56.55 [8] 0:45.50 [8] 0:34.56 [7] 0:23.50 [7] 0:12.45 [8] 7.25L 0:34.56 +4

Sean Cormack 1000m 800m (0:14.07) (0:11.05) (0:10.94) (0:11.06) (0:11.05) (0:12.45)

12 5 EKATERINA 4 66.9 0:11.01 1:10.73 [12] 0:56.67 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.52 [8] 0:23.43 [10] 0:12.38 [12] 7.88L 0:34.52 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:12.38)

Scratched: The Catch (#18), Starvirgo (#3), Couldn't Refuse (#2), Nashira (#15), Kingston's Here (#9), Dragon Miss (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 30 September 2023  17:28 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


